客户名称
CUSTOMER
客户品名
CUSTOMER P/N
版别
REV.
A
产品类型

L1-4(2-3short)
@100KHz/0.1V
DC
Resistance
(mΩ) Max
Current
Rating
(A)
Impedance
( Ω) Min
Freq.
range
(MHz)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max.
HKCM-0904-110 11 uH 0.08 uH Typ 120 0.5 160 20-300 50V
HKCM-0904-250 25 uH 0.15 uH Typ 200 0.5 450 20-150 50V
HKCM-0904-510 51 uH 0.20 uH Typ 300 0.5 800 20-100 50V
HKCM-0904-101 100 uH 0.25 uH Typ 100 0.5 600 3-20 50V
HKCM-0904-471 470 uH 0.28 uH Typ 280 0.5 1200 2-15 50V
HKCM-0904-102 1000 uH 0.28 uH Typ 300 0.5 1800 1-10 50V
HKCM-0904-222 2200 uH 0.29 uH Typ 400 0.5 3000 0.8-5 50V
HKCM-0904-472 4700 uH 0.30 uH Typ 700 0.2 5000 0.5-3 50V
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -20°C up to +80℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max
客户名称